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Team Name/Number Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary 
Alabama 458 (G) Δ v. K 

W      L 
+1    -13 

Π v. X 
W      L 
+2    -4 

Δ v. C 
L        L 
-12    -20 

Π v. T 
L       L 
-2     -8 

     2 

Bob Jones 635 (N) Δ v. Z 
W     W 
+21  +17 

Π v. E 
W      W 
+19   +2 

Δ v. P 
L        L 
-6      -18 

Π v. C 
W      T 
+10    0 

     5.5 

Charleston 722 (F) Π v. D 
W      L 
+3    -5 

Δ v. L 
L        L 
-16   -18 

Δ v. T 
W       W 
+21    +11 

Π v. J 
W      W 
+13   +6 

     5 

Davidson 446 (L) Δ v. S 
W      L 
+4     -1 

Π v. F 
W      W 
+18  +16 

Δ v. Y 
W       W 
+9     +3 

Π v. P 
L        L 
-8     -15 

     5 

Duke 304 (Q) Π v. O 
W     L 
+7   -7 

Δ v. A 
W     W 
+7    +2 

Π v. K 
W      W 
+18   +14 

Δ v. B 
W      W 
+6     +2 

     7 

Duke 306 (D) Δ v. F 
W     L 
+5    -3 

Π v. S 
W     W 
+22   +5 

Π v. B 
L        L 
-12    -21 

Π v. Z 
W      W 
+26   +11 

     5 

Duke 307 (H) Δ v. P 
L      L 
-3    -3 

Π v. J 
W     W 
+6     +2 

Δ v. O 
L         L 
-2      -8 

Π v. E 
T        L 
0      -27 

     2.5 

Furman 584 (P) Π v. H 
W     W 
+3    +3 

Δ v. R 
W     W 
+10  +4 

Π v. N 
W       W 
+18    +6 

Δ v. L 
W      W 
+8    +15 

     8 

Furman 586 (B) Δ v. C 
W     W 
+32  +1 

Π v. Y 
W      L 
+8     -9 

Δ v. D 
W      W 
+21   +12 

Π v. Q 
L        L 
-2     -6 

     5 

Furman 588 (K) Π v. G 
W      L 
+13  -1 

Δ v. O 
W      L 
+7    -1 

Δ v. Q 
L        L 
-14   -18 

Π v. A 
W      L 
+11  -10 

     3 

Georgia 827 (Z) Π v. N 
L       L 
-17   -21 

Δ v. M 
W      L 
+8    -1 

Δ v. R 
W      W 
+13   +4 

Π v. D 
L         L 
-11     -26 

     3 

Georgia 829 (E) Π v. M 
W    W 
+8    +3 

Δ v. N 
L        L 
-2     -19 

Π v. X 
L          L 
-7      -24 

Δ v. H 
W      T 
+27    0 

     3.5 

Liberty 706 (J) Π v. R 
W     L 
+4   -20 

Δ v. H 
L       L 
-2     -6 

Π v. M 
W       L 
+1     -11 

Δ v. F 
L        L 
-6     -13 

     2 



 
Team Name/Number Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary 
North Carolina 527 (A) Δ v. X 

W     L 
+1    -3 

Π v. Q 
L       L 
-2     -7 

Π v. S 
W      L 
+14   -4 

Δ v. K 
W     L 
+10  -11 

     3 

North Carolina 529 (R) Δ v. J 
W      L 
+20   -4 

Π v. P 
L       L 
-4    -10 

Π v. Z 
L        L 
-4      -13 

Δ v. S 
W      L 
+4     -1 

     2 

South Carolina-Columbia 792 
(S) 

Π v. L 
W     L 
+1    -4 

Δ v. D 
L        L 
-5     -22 

Δ v. A 
W       L 
+4     -14 

Π v. R 
W       L 
+1     -4 

     3 

South Carolina-Upstate 620 
(X) 

Π v. A 
W     L 
+3   -1 

Δ v. G 
W      L 
+4    -2 

Δ v. E 
W       W 
+24    +7 

Π v. O 
W      L 
+7     -3 

     5 

Tennessee-Chattanooga 940 
(T) 

Δ v. Y 
L      L 
-6   -15 

Π v. C 
L       L 
-14  -22 

Π v. F 
L        L 
-11   -21 

Π v. G 
W     W 
+8    +2 

     2 

Tennessee-Knoxville 441 (O) Δ v. Q 
W      L 
+7     -7 

Π v. K 
W      L 
+1    -7 

Π v. H 
W     W 
+8     +2 

Δ v. X 
W      L 
+3    -7 

     5 

Wake Forest 385 (M) Δ v. E 
L      L 
-3    -8 

Π v. Z 
W     L 
+1    -8 

Δ v. J 
W       L 
+11   -1 

Π v. Y 
W      L 
+4    -2 

     3 

Washington & Lee 322 (C) Π v. B 
L       L 
-1    -32 

Δ v. T 
W     W 
+22  +14 

Π v. G 
W      W 
+20   +12 

Δ v. N 
T        L 
0      -10 

     4.5 

Washington & Lee 324 (Y) Π v. T 
W     W 
+15   +6 

Δ v. B 
W      L 
+9     -8 

Π v. L 
L         L 
-3       -9 

Δ v. M 
W      L 
+2    -4 

     4 

 
OUTSTANDING TRIAL TEAM AWARDS (those receiving trophies) 
 
1-Team 584, Furman University, 8 
2-Team 304, Duke University, 7 
3-Team 635, Bob Jones University, 5.5 
4-Team 586, Furman University, 5 (CS=20.5) 
5-Team 446, Davidson College, 5 (CS=20) 
 
Bids to the National Championship Tournament, Stetson Law School, St. Petersburg, FL, 13-15 April 
 2007 
 
Team 584, Furman University 
Team 304, Duke University 
 
Bids to the National Tournament, Hamline University, St. Paul, Minnesota, 16-18 March 2007 
 
Team 446, Davidson College 
Team 441, University of Tennessee-Knoxville, 5 (CS=17.5) 
Team 306, Duke University, 5 (CS=16) 
Team 722, College of Charleston, 5 (CS=14) 
Team 620, University of South Carolina-Upstate, 5 (CS=13.5) 



National Tournament Bids (Continued) 
 
Team 322, Washington & Lee University, 4.5 
 
SPIRIT OF AMTA AWARD 
 
Team 307, Duke University, (27 ranks) 
 
ALL-REGION ATTORNEY AWARDS 
 
20-Team 322, Washington & Lee University, Walker Humphrey, Δ 
20-Team 385, Wake Forest University, Garrett Johnson, Π 
20-Team 304, Duke University, Matthew Sekac, Π 
 
18-Team 620, University of South Carolina-Upstate, Stephen Corby, Δ 
18-Team 529, University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill, Elyssa Sharp, Δ 
 
17-Team 827, University of Georgia, Julia Barrett, Δ 
17-Team 306, Duke University, Brian Pierce, Δ 
17-Team 441, University of Tennessee-Knoxville, Julia Taylor, Π 
 
16-Team 586, Furman University, Mark Busch, Π 
16-Team 829, University of Georgia, Ansley Fox, Π 
16-Team 635, Bob Jones University, Stephen Freeland, Π 
16-Team 527, University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill, Palmer Heenan, Δ 
16-Team 722, College of Charleston, James McCutchen, Π 
 
ALL-REGION WITNESS AWARDS 
 
20-Team 620, University of South Carolina-Upstate, Eric Von Kleist, Π 
 
18-Team 827, University of Georgia, Poryan Fox, Δ 
18-Team 529, University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill, Andrew Pham, Δ 
 
17-Team 586, Furman University, J. Webb McArthur, Π 
17-Team 307, Duke University, Archith Ramkumar, Δ 
17-Team 446, Davidson College, Andrea Wood, Δ (also 15 on Π) 
 
16-Team 827, University of Georgia, Maria Arreguin, Δ 
 
15-Team 940, University of Tennessee-Chattanooga, Jacquie Bnetell, Δ 
15-Team 324, Washington & Lee University, James Dick, Δ 
15-Team 322, Washington & Lee University, Christine Giordano, Π (also 15 on Δ) 
15-Team 458, University of Alabama-Tuscaloosa, Trey Johnson, Δ 
15-Team 584, Furman University, Irfan Rhemtulla, Π 
15-Team 620, University of South Carolina-Upstate, Kenneth Smith, Δ 
15-Team 527, University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill, Alex Zlotnik, Π 


